www.bb-elec.com |
Industrial Grade 10/100/1000 Miniature
Media Converters
IE-Giga-MiniMc
Industrial Grade 10/100/1000
Miniature Media Converters
IE-Giga-MiniMc
Media conversion is the most cost-effective and flexible solution

•	 NEMA TS2 (select models)
PRODUCT FEATURES
Ordering Information
Model
Number Fiber Fiber
Ports range Ethernet
PORTS
Ethernet
Connector
IE-Giga-MiniMc TP-TX/FX SX or LX
856-18830 MM850-SC 1 220/550 m 1 RJ45
856-18831 SM1310-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-18832 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-18833 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-18834 SM1550/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
IE-Giga-MiniMc TP-TX/FX SX or LX
- NEMA TS2 rated; modular versions without AC adapter
854-18830 MM850-SC 1 220/550 m 1 RJ45
854-18831 SM1310-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER *
856-18835 SSLX-SM1310-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-18836 SSLX-SM1550-SC 1 15  km 1 RJ45
856-18825 SSBX-SM1310-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
856-18826 SSBX-SM1490-SC 1 10  km 1 RJ45
856-18837 SSLX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-18838 SSLX-SM1550/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-18827 SSBX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-18828 SSBX-SM1490/
PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-18839 SSLX-SM1510/
LONG-SC 1 70 km 1 RJ45
856-18840 SSLX-SM1570/
LONG-SC 1 70 km 1 RJ45
IE-Giga-MiniMc also available in CWDM Fiber.  Call for details.
* These products have single-strand fiber technology. Deploy in pairs or connect another compatible
   B&B IMC LLC single-strand fiber product.